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Mistrzostwa Województwa Warmińsko-Mazurskiego OZP
Olsztyn, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 105 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 11 lat
2013-12-06 - 9:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. BUKO Martyna 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 5:29.77 361
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:00.65 43.39 250m: 3:25.68 42.74 350m: 4:51.00 41.90

100m: 1:17.26 41.22 200m: 2:42.94 42.29 300m: 4:09.10 43.42 400m: 5:29.77 38.77

2. MIECZKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MKS "Roś" Pisz 5:40.03 329
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:05.37 43.94 250m: 3:33.29 44.17 350m: 4:58.87 42.08

100m: 1:21.43 43.44 200m: 2:49.12 43.75 300m: 4:16.79 43.50 400m: 5:40.03 41.16

3. SZYMAŃSKA Monika 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 5:51.19 299
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:04.03 44.60 250m: 3:34.78 46.00 350m: 5:07.05 46.46

100m: 1:19.43 42.82 200m: 2:48.78 44.75 300m: 4:20.59 45.81 400m: 5:51.19 44.14

4. MUZYKA Izabela 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 5:55.82 287
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:55.82

5. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 5:59.63 278
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:12.45 46.72 250m: 3:45.54 46.65 350m: 5:18.36 46.40

100m: 1:25.73 45.76 200m: 2:58.89 46.44 300m: 4:31.96 46.42 400m: 5:59.63 41.27

6. POLASIK Natalia 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 6:04.46 267
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:12.06 46.53 250m: 3:46.08 47.23 350m: 5:19.81 46.96

100m: 1:25.53 46.39 200m: 2:58.85 46.79 300m: 4:32.85 46.77 400m: 6:04.46 44.65

7. DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra 02 UKS Pirat Elbląg 6:12.97 249
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:18.56 49.65 250m: 3:53.58 47.75 350m: 5:28.11 46.76

100m: 1:28.91 48.10 200m: 3:05.83 47.27 300m: 4:41.35 47.77 400m: 6:12.97 44.86

8. JASZCZUK Ewa 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:26.91 223
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:18.91 49.35 250m: 3:58.50 49.88 350m: 5:39.59 50.72

100m: 1:29.56 48.16 200m: 3:08.62 49.71 300m: 4:48.87 50.37 400m: 6:26.91 47.32

9. ŻYWÓLKO Natalia 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:32.13 214
50m: 43.93 43.93 150m: 2:22.56 49.97 250m: 4:02.00 49.22 350m: 5:41.32 48.52

100m: 1:32.59 48.66 200m: 3:12.78 50.22 300m: 4:52.80 50.80 400m: 6:32.13 50.81

10. WTULICH Anna 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:37.34 206
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:24.58 50.57 250m: 4:10.16 53.16 350m: 5:50.73 50.23

100m: 1:34.01 51.14 200m: 3:17.00 52.42 300m: 5:00.50 50.34 400m: 6:37.34 46.61

11. CHROSTOWSKA Maria 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:41.48 200
50m: 43.59 43.59 150m: 2:24.73 50.45 250m: 4:09.66 53.18 350m: 5:52.94 52.25

100m: 1:34.28 50.69 200m: 3:16.48 51.75 300m: 5:00.69 51.03 400m: 6:41.48 48.54

12. ŁUKASZEWICZ Wiktoria 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:45.19 194
50m: 43.88 43.88 150m: 2:27.19 52.74 250m: 4:12.43 52.45 350m: 5:59.91 53.69

100m: 1:34.45 50.57 200m: 3:19.98 52.79 300m: 5:06.22 53.79 400m: 6:45.19 45.28

13. MILEWSKA Olga 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:47.12 191
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:24.65 52.27 250m: 4:10.06 52.80 350m: 5:55.41 52.47

100m: 1:32.38 49.93 200m: 3:17.26 52.61 300m: 5:02.94 52.88 400m: 6:47.12 51.71

14. DĘBOWSKA Aniela 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:47.45 191
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:47.45

15. GŁADKOJĆ Marta 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:49.65 188
50m: 47.27 47.27 150m: 2:33.33 52.42 250m: 4:16.35 51.53 350m: 6:00.08 52.65

100m: 1:40.91 53.64 200m: 3:24.82 51.49 300m: 5:07.43 51.08 400m: 6:49.65 49.57

16. FUKIN Julia 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:51.23 186
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:51.23

17. KOWALEWSKA Martyna 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 6:53.83 182
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:53.83
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Warmińsko-Mazurskiego OZP
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Konkurencja 105, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 11 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. CIŻ Zuzanna 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 6:56.49 179
50m: 42.59 42.59 150m: 2:30.82 54.53 250m: 4:16.51 53.14 350m: 6:04.23 53.85

100m: 1:36.29 53.70 200m: 3:23.37 52.55 300m: 5:10.38 53.87 400m: 6:56.49 52.26

19. WRÓBLEWSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 7:00.47 174
50m: 44.39 44.39 150m: 2:30.88 54.46 250m: 4:21.35 55.38 350m: 6:12.59 55.46

100m: 1:36.42 52.03 200m: 3:25.97 55.09 300m: 5:17.13 55.78 400m: 7:00.47 47.88

20. GÓRALSKA Maria 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:00.69 173
50m: 45.94 45.94 150m: 2:34.05 54.31 250m: 4:24.07 55.01 350m: 6:11.31 52.13

100m: 1:39.74 53.80 200m: 3:29.06 55.01 300m: 5:19.18 55.11 400m: 7:00.69 49.38

21. OPALACH Wiktoria 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:03.78 170
50m: 47.66 47.66 150m: 2:35.23 53.89 250m: 4:26.38 55.57 350m: 6:14.76 52.80

100m: 1:41.34 53.68 200m: 3:30.81 55.58 300m: 5:21.96 55.58 400m: 7:03.78 49.02

22. PAWEŁAS Martyna 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:13.12 159
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:37.49 57.69 250m: 4:31.03 56.83 350m: 6:20.39 52.87

100m: 1:39.80 54.00 200m: 3:34.20 56.71 300m: 5:27.52 56.49 400m: 7:13.12 52.73

23. ZAWIŚLAK Gabriela 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:13.21 159
50m: 48.53 48.53 150m: 2:38.14 54.82 250m: 4:29.68 56.03 350m: 6:21.79 55.16

100m: 1:43.32 54.79 200m: 3:33.65 55.51 300m: 5:26.63 56.95 400m: 7:13.21 51.42

24. JĘDRASZEK Anna 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:20.41 151
50m: 46.43 46.43 150m: 2:34.89 55.41 250m: 4:30.50 58.29 350m: 6:26.76 58.96

100m: 1:39.48 53.05 200m: 3:32.21 57.32 300m: 5:27.80 57.30 400m: 7:20.41 53.65

25. ZALEWSKA Izabela 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 7:34.82 137
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:34.82

26. JELIŃSKA Julia 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 7:38.74 134
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:48.26 1:00.97 250m: 4:53.19 1:03.69 350m: 6:49.02

100m: 1:47.29 58.77 200m: 3:49.50 1:01.24 300m: 400m: 7:38.74 49.72

27. CHABOWSKA Michalina 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 8:22.14 102
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 8:22.14

28. HINC Zofia 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 8:38.91 92
50m: 57.60 57.60 150m: 3:10.71 1:06.90 250m: 350m: 7:36.65

100m: 2:03.81 1:06.21 200m: 4:17.98 1:07.27 300m: 400m: 8:38.91 1:02.26

29. SKRYCKA Wiktoria 02 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN 8:55.67 84
50m: 53.19 53.19 150m: 3:09.81 1:11.67 250m: 5:29.78 1:12.22 350m: 7:47.79 1:06.90

100m: 1:58.14 1:04.95 200m: 4:17.56 1:07.75 300m: 6:40.89 1:11.11 400m: 8:55.67 1:07.88


